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6 MAY 2023 - 9:20

Women's 3m Springboard

Tremplin 3m - femmes

Preliminary

Eliminatoire

World Aquatics Diving World Cup 2023

Montréal (CAN)

May 5 - 7

Detailed Results
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1 CHEN Yiwen CHN 405B 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.08.08.08.5 72.00 =2 72.00 =2 6.00

205B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.58.58.58.5 76.50 1 148.50 1  

305B 3.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.08.58.59.0 81.00 1 229.50 1  

107B 3.1 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.59.08.58.0 79.05 1 308.55 1  

5152B 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.58.58.08.0 75.00 2 383.55 1  

2 WARE Pamela CAN 205B 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.57.57.57.5 67.50 5 67.50 5 10.50

107B 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.57.58.58.0 71.30 3 138.80 4 9.70

405B 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.08.08.08.0 72.00 2 210.80 2 18.70

305B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.58.08.0 69.00 5 279.80 2 28.75

5152B 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.08.08.08.0 72.00 3 351.80 2 31.75

3 BACON Sarah USA 405B 3.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.58.59.09.0 78.00 1 78.00 1  

205B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.07.07.06.5 61.50 7 139.50 3 9.00

305B 3.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.56.05.55.5 49.50 16 189.00 4 40.50

107B 3.1 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.08.58.08.0 74.40 2 263.40 4 45.15

5152B 3.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.08.09.08.5 76.50 1 339.90 3 43.65

4 CHANG Yani CHN 405B 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.58.58.08.0 72.00 =2 72.00 =2 6.00

205B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.58.08.58.0 73.50 2 145.50 2 3.00

305B 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.57.55.56.0 54.00 =12 199.50 3 30.00

107B 3.1 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.58.58.57.5 71.30 4 270.80 3 37.75

5152B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.58.07.57.5 67.50 =5 338.30 4 45.25

5 VALLEE Mia CAN 405B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.56.56.57.0 58.50 =9 58.50 =9 19.50

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.07.08.07.0 68.20 5 126.70 6 21.80

305B 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.06.56.56.5 60.00 8 186.70 7 42.80

205B 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.57.07.57.5 67.50 6 254.20 5 54.35

5152B 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.56.05.56.0 54.00 =17 308.20 5 75.35

6 HEIMBERG Michelle SUI 405B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.06.56.06.0 55.50 =12 55.50 =12 22.50

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.07.57.08.0 66.00 6 121.50 8 27.00

107B 3.1 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.07.07.57.0 66.65 5 188.15 5 41.35

205B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.07.07.07.0 63.00 =9 251.15 6 57.40

305B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.57.06.06.0 55.50 =12 306.65 6 76.90

7 HERNANDEZ Hailey USA 405C 2.7 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.57.56.57.5 59.40 8 59.40 8 18.60

107C 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.56.06.05.5 51.80 =15 111.20 12 37.30

205C 2.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.08.07.5 63.00 6 174.20 10 55.30

305C 2.8 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.07.57.57.0 63.00 =9 237.20 9 71.35

5152B 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.58.08.07.5 69.00 4 306.20 7 77.35

8 MIKAMI Sayaka JPN 405B 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.57.56.06.0 54.00 =14 54.00 =14 24.00

107B 3.1 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.05.04.04.5 43.40 =21 97.40 21 51.10

305B 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.07.58.08.0 70.50 3 167.90 11 61.60

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.57.06.0 71.40 3 239.30 8 69.25

205B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.06.07.57.5 63.00 8 302.30 8 81.25

9 O'BRIEN Brittany AUS 405B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.06.56.56.0 58.50 =9 58.50 =9 19.50

107B 3.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.06.06.06.0 58.90 10 117.40 10 31.10

205B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.57.0 67.50 4 184.90 8 44.60

305B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.06.57.06.5 60.00 12 244.90 7 63.65

5152B 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.06.05.56.0 54.00 =17 298.90 9 84.65

10 REID Grace GBR 5152B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.58.08.08.0 69.00 4 69.00 4 9.00

205B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.56.06.06.0 54.00 =12 123.00 7 25.50

305B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.06.06.56.5 58.50 =9 181.50 9 48.00

405B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.07.06.56.0 55.50 14 237.00 10 71.55

107B 3.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.55.55.55.5 51.15 21 288.15 10 95.40

11 HENTSCHEL Lena GER 405B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.57.05.5 63.00 6 63.00 6 15.00

107B 3.1 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.57.07.07.5 69.75 4 132.75 5 15.75

205B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.06.06.05.5 54.00 =12 186.75 6 42.75

305B 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.54.54.03.5 31.50 22 218.25 12 90.30

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.07.57.57.0 67.50 =5 285.75 11 97.80
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12 ENOMOTO Haruka JPN 5152B 3.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.56.05.05.5 48.00 =21 48.00 =21 30.00

107B 3.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.55.56.06.0 51.15 17 99.15 19 49.35

405B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.55.56.06.5 54.00 =12 153.15 16 76.35

305B 3.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 7.07.07.57.0 64.50 8 217.65 13 90.90

205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.06.06.56.5 61.50 9 279.15 12 104.40

13 HARPER Yasmin GBR 5152B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.57.06.07.0 60.00 7 60.00 7 18.00

205B 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.05.07.56.5 60.00 =8 120.00 9 28.50

107B 3.1 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.54.03.54.0 38.75 20 158.75 15 70.75

305B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.57.07.57.0 63.00 =9 221.75 11 86.80

405B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.05.55.55.5 52.50 =19 274.25 13 109.30

14 SHEEHAN Georgia AUS 205B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.56.56.06.0 55.50 =12 55.50 =12 22.50

107C 2.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.56.05.05.0 46.20 20 101.70 18 46.80

405B 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.57.06.56.5 58.50 =9 160.20 13 69.30

305B 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.56.04.05.5 48.00 =16 208.20 16 100.35

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.57.07.08.0 64.50 7 272.70 14 110.85

15 ERLAM Margo CAN 405B 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.55.06.55.0 48.00 =21 48.00 =21 30.00

305B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.06.07.56.5 60.00 =8 108.00 13 40.50

107B 3.1 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.53.54.04.0 40.30 19 148.30 18 81.20

205B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.07.57.07.5 66.00 7 214.30 15 94.25

5152B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.06.05.55.5 55.50 =12 269.80 15 113.75

16 COQUOZ Madeline SUI 405B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.05.56.56.5 54.00 =14 54.00 =14 24.00

305C 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.06.06.56.5 53.20 14 107.20 14 41.30

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.05.55.56.0 54.00 =12 161.20 12 68.30

107B 3.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.05.06.55.5 55.80 13 217.00 14 91.55

205B 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.05.06.55.5 52.50 =19 269.50 16 114.05

17 TUXEN Helle NOR 405C 2.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.07.06.06.5 52.65 =17 52.65 =17 25.35

107C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.07.06.06.0 50.40 18 103.05 17 45.45

5152B 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.56.56.56.0 57.00 11 160.05 14 69.45

305B 3.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.55.55.55.0 48.00 =16 208.05 17 100.50

205C 2.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.56.56.57.0 54.60 15 262.65 17 120.90

18 CRYAN Clare IRL 5152B 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.56.05.55.5 51.00 19 51.00 19 27.00

205C 2.8 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.04.04.04.0 33.60 23 84.60 23 63.90

107B 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.06.57.56.5 60.45 7 145.05 20 84.45

305C 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.07.06.56.0 53.20 15 198.25 18 110.30

405C 2.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.07.07.06.5 55.35 14 253.60 18 129.95

19 ROTHER Jana Lisa GER 405B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.06.05.56.0 54.00 =14 54.00 =14 24.00

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.56.06.56.5 58.50 11 112.50 11 36.00

305B 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 5.04.04.05.0 36.00 =21 148.50 17 81.00

205B 3.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.55.55.04.5 42.00 18 190.50 19 118.05

107B 3.1 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.55.56.06.0 54.25 16 244.75 19 138.80

20 LIRA Luana BRA 405C 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.57.06.56.0 52.65 =17 52.65 =17 25.35

205B 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.06.05.56.0 54.00 =12 106.65 15 41.85

305B 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.55.05.04.5 40.50 18 147.15 19 82.35

107B 3.1 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.03.54.03.5 32.55 21 179.70 20 128.85

5152B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.06.06.56.0 57.00 =10 236.70 20 146.85

21 MOSENA Estilla HUN 205C 2.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.55.54.55.5 46.20 23 46.20 23 31.80

305C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.56.06.06.5 51.80 =15 98.00 20 50.50

105B 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.06.55.56.0 43.20 17 141.20 22 88.30

5152B 3.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.04.03.54.0 36.00 =19 177.20 21 131.35

405C 2.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.06.05.56.0 48.60 22 225.80 21 157.75

22 PELLACANI Chiara ITA 205B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.05.56.06.5 57.00 11 57.00 11 21.00

5152B 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.05.55.55.5 49.50 19 106.50 16 42.00

107B 3.1 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.53.54.03.5 *35.65 23 142.15 21 87.35

305B 3.0 2.5 1.5 3.0 2.52.53.03.0 *24.00 23 166.15 22 142.40

405B 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.06.06.56.5 57.00 =10 223.15 22 160.40
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23 NG Yan Yee MAS 405B 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.55.56.05.5 49.50 20 49.50 20 28.50

107B 3.1 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.04.54.04.5 43.40 =21 92.90 22 55.60

205B 3.0 4.0 5.5 4.0 4.53.53.54.0 36.00 =21 128.90 23 100.60

305B 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.04.53.54.0 36.00 =19 164.90 23 143.65

5152B 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.55.05.04.5 46.50 23 211.40 23 172.15

Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

* 2.0 point penalty deduction = Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty

Jn Judge number n No. Number
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